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PUREAIR SMALL AIR HANDLING UNITS 

All Dimensions in Millimetres.

FILTER SIZE EU4 = 2 @ 495 x 495 x 98 actual size

APPROX WEIGHT   100 kg

P5E/W-EC

ELECTRICAL LOADS

FAN CODE

WATTS

RUN AMPS

SUPPLY

DDMP 9-9 M6A1 DA5

1040

4.5 max

240/1/50-60

DDMP 9-9 M6A4 DA8

DDMP 9-9 M6A4 DG0

2213

2140

9.42 max

3.43 max

240/1/50-60

400/3/50-60
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